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Pillar IV: Expanded Learning Time and Opportunity
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	Services
	Contact Name
	Contact Email
	Contact Number

	Win-Win
	Omowale Luthuli-
Allen
	Omowale.allen@houstontx.gov
	832-573-
2705

	MBK Houston Boys Ensemble
	Omowale Luthuli-
Allen
	Omowale.allen@houstontx.gov
	832-573-
2705

	Teens and Police Service (TAPS)
	Pete Melchor
	Pmelchor@TAPSacademy.org
	832-707-
5477

	Ambassadors of
Compassion
	Dave Gamache
	dave.gamache@aoclife.org
	607.6213374

	MBK Circle of Men
	Omowale Luthuli- Allen
	Omowale.allen@houstontx.gov
	832-573-
2705

	Eyes on Me, Inc.
	Denise Henderson/
Dennis Turnipseed
	deniseheom@gmail.com /
drtseed@comcast.net
	972.768.2280 (Denise)

	Job Corp
	John Landry
	jlandry@csiteamonline.com
	832-581-7847

	Hype 2.0

	Kris McCray
	kmccray@changehappenstx.org

	713.374.1258

	Food for Change
	Sharifa Charles
	Sharifa.charles@houstontx.gov
	713-254-
2660

	Perfect Team Play
	James Hudson
	James21hudson@yahoo.com

	2817065372

	Urban Enrichment Institute (formerly 5th Ward Enrichment)
	L Michael Scott/ Prentiss Collins
	pcollins@fwepinc.org



	832.229.5613 
(M. Scott contact)

	Rooted in Love Outreach
	Ricardo Diaz
	Ricardo@rilohtx.com

	281.606.2988

	H.E.M.Y.S.
	Justin Moore
	justinmoore@hemys.org

	713.228.7525

	Community Health Centers
	Mary Williams
	mwilliams@communityfamilycenters.org

	(713) 923-2316 Ext 253


	On-Site Counseling (formerly Psyche-on-Site)
	Sonia James
	sjames@psych-on-site.com
	832-714-2795

	YMCA Y. Team Life
	Bruce Jacobs
	bruce.jacobs@ymcahouston.org

	713-739-3613

	G.R.E.A.M. Team

	Bill Thompson
	g.r.e.a.moilers18@gmail.com
	281-570-83070

	Legacy Health Clinic 5th Ward
	Denisha Prim
	dprim@legacycommunityhealth.org

	310-8978044

	Houston Food Bank
	Daisha LaFond
	dlafond@houstonfoodbank.org

	832-369-9348

	LeadHer Foundation
	Chi Okeke
	info@leaderherfoundation.org
	832-406-8549

	Discover U
	Esther Argueta
	esther@discoverus.org
	318-479-1447


	Ascending To Men Program
	Derrick Emmanuel
	DEMANUEL@houstonisd.org
	713.556.8902

	Finnigan Park Community Center
	Brian Ervin
	brian.ervin@cp1.hctx.net

	713-676-2680



